
Company Name First Name Last Name Address City Phone Email Date Class Taken
RE/MAX Finest Tonya Adams 4816 Main Street Suite H Spring Hill (615) 347-9442 tonyasellsnashville@hotmail.com 7/10/2023
eXp Realty Eric Aiken 3401 Mallory Lane #100 Franklin (629) 777-6154 eaikenrealestate@gmail.com 5/21/2024
Realty One Group Music City Lorie Alexander 600A Frazier Dr Suite 123 Franklin 615-651-1646 Lorie@RealtyOneMusicCity.com 5/19/2023
Red Robin Realty Robin Baker 109 Beasley Dr. Franklin 615-482-2546 robinbakerbna@gmail.com 4/29/2025
Benchmark Realty LLC Jeannie Ballard 318 Seaboard Ln Ste 115 Franklin 615-525-3311 jeannieballard32@gmail.com 5/19/2023
eXp Realty Doris Berry 3401 Mallory Lane #100 Franklin 404-226-9066 dorisberry1@gmail.com 10/8/2024
Synergy Realty Network Tony Bolton 1585 Mallory Lane Brentwood 615-300-9040 tonyboltonrealtor@gmail.com 5/21/2024
Realty One Group Music City JoAnn Brundage 600-A frazier Dr. suite 123 Franklin 615-594-3516 joann@myrealtorjoann.com 5/19/2023
Compass RE Matt Burhart 4031 Aspen Grove Dr, Suite 400 Franklin 615.927.2494 matt@thewaypointteam.com 5/21/2024
Parks/Compass Suzi Bussacco 8119 Isabella Lane Suite 105 Brentwood 615-972-8811 suzi.tennesseelife@gmail.com 5/21/2024
Synergy Realty Network J Edward Campbell 1585 Mallory Lane Suite 103 Brentwood 615-405-0989 jedward@campbellx2.com 5/19/2023
Compass RE Gisela Carles 4031 Aspen Grove Dr, Suite 400 Franklin 615-586-2644 gcarles@me.com 5/21/2024
Kerr & Co. Realty Carl Case 321 Billingsly Ct., Unit 2 Franklin 615-406-6585 tnvcac@gmail.com 4/29/2025
The Shuford Group Luke Chadwick 3401 Mallory lane, Suite #100 Franklin 615-495-7477 luke@theshufordgroup.com 4/29/2025
Keller Williams Realty Kelly Clayton 9175 Carothers Pkwy #110 Franklin 615-568-2377 kellyclayton@kw.com 4/29/2025
Onward Real Estate Mary Jane Cochran 5000 Meridian Blvd, Ste 300 Franklin 615-438-6640 cochranm@realtracs.com 10/8/2024
The Real Estate Company Kathy Comp 1023 E TRINITY LN Nashville 615.678.3011 realtorkathycomp@gmail.com 5/21/2024
Coldwell Banker Shane Conner 1600 Westgage Cir Ste 100 Brentwood 585-356-0876 88shaneconner@gmail.com 10/8/2024
ReMax Fine Homes Nicole Coppersmith 1544 Oak Branch Dr. Columbia 615-300-8809 soldbycoleteam@gmail.com 2/2/2022
Fridrich & Clark Realty Leah Crutchfield 5200 Maryland Way Suite 101 Brentwood 615-519-3032 5/19/2023
Crye-Leike Realtors Cody Crye 5111 Maryland Way Brentwood 615-545-8873 cody.crye@crye-leike.com 5/19/2023
Zach Taylor Real Estate Jennifer Cummings 1500 Medical Center Pkwy Suite 2E Murfreesboro 615-809-7380 realtorjennifercummings@gmail.com 10/8/2024
Benchmark Realty LLC Deanna Delore 318 Seaboard Ln Ste 115 Franklin 805-503-8442 deanna@sellingnashvillelifestyle.com 5/21/2024
Benchmark Realty LLC Darren DeMartino 318 Seaboard Ln Ste 115 Franklin 615-517-1189 ddemartinorealtor@gmail.com 5/19/2023
Williamson Real Estate Tevis Denise 5085 Donovan Street Franklin 615-496-0068 tevisdenise@gmail.com 3/22/2022
Parks Real Estate Suzie DeYoung 8119 Isabella Lane, Suite 105 Brentwood 615-480-2348 suzie@suziedeyoung.com 5/19/2023
Zach Taylor Real Estate Megan Dhar 1500 Medical Center Pkwy Suite 2E Murfreesboro 248-854-0464 thathouseby@megandhar.realtor 10/8/2024
The Wilson Group Debra Dirmyer 304 42nd Avenue N Nashville 832-264-4787 debra.dirmyer@gmail.com 5/21/2024
Reliant Realty, ERA Powered Sonya Douglas 4068 Rural Plains Circle, Suite 150 Franklin 615-496-2263 sonya2douglas@gmail.com 5/19/2023

Ryan Gerstmann 4/29/2025
Benchmark Realty LLC Tracey Gracey 630 W. Burton Street Murfreesboro 615-604-2748 tracey@traceygracey.com 5/19/2023
Synergy Realty Network Sandra Greenwood 1585 Mallory Lane Brentwood 615-972-8099 sbgera@aol.com 5/21/2024

Kamalkirat Grewal 5/19/2023
Crye-Leike Crystal Grubbs 5407 MAIN ST STE 100 Spring Hill 615-206-1213 5/19/2023
simpliHOM Mary Hanna 2260 Murfreesboro Pke Nashville (615) 701-7529 4/29/2025
Coldwell Banker Southern Realty Tierra Hensley 2563 Nashville Hwy Columbia (931) 486-4537 tdharrison86@gmail.com 5/21/2024
Realty One Group Music City Terry Hicks 600A Frazier Dr., Ste. 123 Franklin 304-543-4613 Bruz@RealtyONEMusicCity.com 4/29/2025
Benchmark Realty LLC Janet House Rowenczak 318 Seaboard Ln Ste 115 Franklin 615-826-7703 janetrowenczak@gmail.com 4/29/2025
Weichert Realtors Kniambi Jarrett Walker 511 North Thompson Lane Murfreesboro 256-457-3884 kniambiwalkerweichertrealtor@gmail.com 4/29/2025
R.K. Barnes Real Estate Advisors Harry Jenkins 5205 Maryland Way, Ste. 202 Brentwood 615-369-0670 www.rkbarnes.com 4/29/2025
Tim Thompson Premier Realtors Mike Jordan 148 5th Avenue, North Franklin 615-507-0219 mikejordanrealestate@gmail.com 10/8/2024
Parks Sandra Kozimor 106 E Main St Franklin Franklin 925-588-6787 sandrak@parksathome.com 10/8/2024
EXIT Realty Music City Lauren Lauer 6970 Moores Lane Brentwood 845-721-4068 lauren.bonavenia@gmail.com 5/19/2023
Benchmark Realty LLC Marie Laughmiller 318 Seaboard Ln Ste 115 Franklin 615-478-3923 marielaughmiller@gmail.com 5/19/2023
Realty ONE Group Music City Catherine Lemmon 600A Frazier Drive Suite 123 Franklin (615) 589-0777 cathylemmon@gmail.com 5/21/2024
Zach Taylor Real Estate Tera Lisicky, M.Ed. 1500 Medical Center Pkwy Suite 2E Murfreesboro 858-243-8372 tera.lisicky.tn@gmail.com 5/19/2023
Epique Realty Heidi Lovett www.epiquerealty.com Franklin 615-568-5327 heidilovett@epique.me 4/29/2025
Onward Real Estate Diane McKee 5000 Meridian Blvd #300 Franklin (931) 215-1573 diane@onwardre.com 5/21/2024
Keller Williams Realty Mandy Mikolajewski (619) 204-4391 5/19/2023
LPT Realty Sherry Millard Franklin 615-626-2272 sherrymillardsellstn@gmail.com 5/21/2024
Benchmark Realty LLC Darlene Morton 318 Seaboard Ln Ste 115 Franklin 615-943-0439 darlenemorton57@gmail.com 10/8/2024
simpliHOM Alisa Neill 278 Franklin Road Suite 190 Brentwood 615-394-0202 alisathomasneill@gmail.com 5/19/2023
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RE/MAX Fine Homes Dorothy Norman 100 West 6th Street Columbia (615) 305-2778 dnorman@realtracs.com 5/21/2024
Parks Real Estate Nuala O'Leary 106 E Main St Franklin 410.404.0568 nuala@parksathome.com 5/19/2023
Benchmark Realty LLC Cynthia Owsley 318 Seaboard Ln Ste 115 Franklin 615-838-6098 cowsley@realtracs.com 10/8/2024
Parks Emily Paisley 8119 Isabella Lane Suite 105 Brentwood 615-305-9793 emily@emilypaisley.com 10/8/2024
Keller Williams Realty Julia Robertson 9175 Carothers Pkwy Ste 110 Franklin 615-579-1685 jrobertson270@gmail.com 10/8/2024
Benchmark Realty LLC Karen Ruffin 318 Seaboard Ln Ste 115 Franklin 256-503-3899 karen.ruffin@att.net 10/8/2024
Parks Real Estate Shawn Scott 106 E Main St. Franklin 706.566.0650 shawnscott@parksathome.com 5/19/2023
Realty One Group Music City Sana Shah 600A Frazier Dr., Ste. 123 Franklin 615-717-4674 ladyinvestor1@gmail.com 4/29/2025
Benchmark Realty LLC Terri Shaw 318 Seaboard Ln Ste 115 Franklin 615-969-5874 terrishaw@comcast.net 10/8/2024
Arbitrage Brokers Donna Shepherd 25 CENTURY BLVD SUITE 603 Nashville 609-346-7294 DONNACSHEPHERD@GMAIL.COM 10/22/2022
M. A. Smitty & Co. Gerald Smith 3173 S. Church St. Murfreesboro 615-890-4545 info@smittyauction.com 5/19/2023
Levels Real Estate ZaQuayla Stevenson 99 E Main St Ste 200 Franklin 615-717-4303 zaquayla@levels-real-estate.com 10/8/2024
Zach Taylor Real Estate Julie Tart 1500 Medical Center Pkwy Suite 2E Murfreesboro 615-497-5122 tartrealtors@gmail.com 10/8/2024
Zach Taylor Real Estate Anthony Tart 1500 Medical Center Pkwy Suite 2E Murfreesboro 615-887-9792 awtartrealtor@gmail.com 10/8/2024
eXp Realty Jen Thornton 3401 Mallory Lane #100 Franklin 615-427-0396 jen@thefiercealliance.com 10/8/2024
Crye-Leike Realtors Agata Turner 206A Cool Springs Blvd Franklin 629-245-9656 aggiet1023@gmail.com 10/8/2024
Nashville Realty Group Becca Van Cleave 377 Riverside Dr Ste 100 Franklin 757-576-6560 bvancleave@realtracs.com 10/8/2024
Headden Home Real Estate Melissa Wells 1417 Ridley Drive Franklin 615-419-4563 melissahudsonwells@gmail.com 2/2/2022
Benchmark Realty LLC Bryan Young 318 Seaboard Ln Ste 115 Franklin 816-206-4197 bryanyoungrealestate@gmail.com 5/19/2023
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